GRADE 3 APRIL HOLIDAY HOMEWORK 2020
ANSWERS FOR ALL SUBJECTS

MATHEMATICAL ACTIVITIES
1. January - first 34. 699 68. 431
2. February - second |35. 238 ' 69. 573
3. March- Third 36. 107 70. 521
4. April- Fourth 37. 569 71. 713 |
5.  May-fifth 38. 899 ‘ e |
6. Ju_n e-Sixth 39. 205 T 73. Mark appropriate
7. July-Seventh 40. 416 ;: amwers
8. August-Eight 41. 604 b 76.
9. September-Nineth |42, 618 Ly
10. OctoberTenth _|43. 647 78:
11.  November-Eleventh [44. ggg 79. D;::e C;C;?Zj[e
12. December-Twelvth 45, 989 80. clocks
13. 655035 46. 777 81,
14. 95 94 93 47. 827 82. 44 weeks
15. 295 294 293 48. 3x4 =12 83. 7 weeks
16. 445 450 - la9, ax2-38 84. 8 weeks
17.° 904 905 50. 4 x5 =20 85. 9 weeks
18. 9tens 2 ones 51. 30 86. 9 weeks 3 days
19. 1 tens 2 ones 52. 56 87. 10weeks 3 days
20. __tens 6 ones g 88. 10 weeks 2 days
21. 12 54' as 89. 28 legs
22. 6 d 90. 40 legs
23. 5 55.. 4 91. sh.40
—__ } 56. 3 .. 92. 30 days
57. 3 93. 83 goats
;: } Drawings 58. 4 94. 48 °
27. sixty six 59. 81 95. # aranges
28. Four hundred and 60. 24 96. tens
—— 61. sh.800 97. shsS
29. Fve hundred and one 62. 17 08. 416 goats
3b. Eight hundred and 63. 59 el
iy nin 64. 17 100. 102, 146, 246, 301
31. 306 65. 29
32. 777 66. 8
33. 1000 67. 16
2 Grade 3 Mathematical A&. M/scheme
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GRADE 3 APRIL HOLIDAY HOMEWORK 2020

JECTS

ANSWERS FOR ALL SUB

CHRISTIAN RELIGIOUS ACTIVITIES

f

1.  Image 5I; Adam
2 Smelling 52.  Eve
3 Touching 53.  Bible -
4. Hearing 54, - Christians
5 Eating 55. Muslims
6 Walking v 56. 66 books
7.0 57.  2testaments
8. Any rel ; ) 58.  39books "
9. ny relevant answer 59. 27 books
10. 60. word
1. : 617 :
12 Any relevant picture 62. ¢
13. God 63. 1 -,
14. Father 64.
15.  Mother ' ~ 65. > Any relevant book
16.  Brother 40
17.  Sister G,
18.  Father 68.
19.  Mother G
20. 70./
21, Tl
ho \ Any relevant answer 12. ~Any relevant answer
23. o
4. 74. Moses
75. Sinai
Any member of the extended 76.  Jonah
family. Grandmother  father 77.  Nineve
Grandfather - mother 78.  Leprosy
Aunty brother 79.  7times
Uncle Sister 80. Shadrack
Cousins 81.  Meshack
82.  Abednego
: 83.  Elisha
Any name as long as it 84~ 2
is from his family tree~ 85. fun
86.  Bethlehem «
37. tree 87.  East
88.  star
38. eden .
89.  worshipped
39. Adam
9. Gold
40. Eve ;
. 91.  Frankisene
41 Middle
92. Myrrh
42.  Eve
93.  Nazareth
43. Adam
. 94.  betrayed
44.  Disobeyed ;
95. Sins
45, Adam 96 10
46. Eve 97. 6t
47.  Eden 98.  Sarah
ig Eefh 99.  blind
i other :
100. ki
50.  Father "
7 Grade 3 Religious Activities M/scheme
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GRADE 3 APRIL HOLIDAY HOMEWORK 2020

ANSWERS FO

R ALL SUBJECTS

ISLAMIC RELIGIOUS ACTIVITIES

r1. many favours 33. Mihraab
2, ldd-ul-Adh-ha 34. Dhuhr
3. huwal abtar _ 35. Fajr
4. Adhaan 36. Dhuhr
5. Masjid Nabawi B 1
6. Fill our mouth with food 38. Punctuality
7. Bismillah 39. Calls Adhana
8. acamel 40. 47
9. . three times 41.” :by a man and loudly
10. golden ~ 42. salaat Fajr
11. wa aleikum salaam 43. come to the mosque
12. Warahmatuliahi wabarakatuh 44. stand up for swalah
13. the young to greet the older 45. Qad gaamat swalah
14, one who starts salaam 46. face Qibla
15. sleeping 47. Tashahhud
16. ikhlas, Nas, Falaq 48. before salaam
17. die 49. Aliahu Akbar
18. a bottle of water 50. Fatiha
19. khubuth 51.Sujuud sitting
20. Istinjaa
21. Avoid bad words when fasting 52.Qiyam Bending
22. Twahur .
23. Israaf - 53.Julus Prostrating
24. Haraam :
25. knees 54.Rukuu Standing
26. Rinsing the mouth
27. Three three 55.Julus
28. shine 56.Prophet Ibrahim
| 29. Ablution . 57.Imaam
30. Muswallah 58.17
31. Mimbar 59.1Isra wal Miiraj
32. Dhukr 60.a dua
\.
8 Grade 3 Islamic Religious Activities M/scheme

»
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GRADE 3 APRIL HOLIDAY HOMEWORK 2020
ANSWERS FOR ALL SUBJECTS

LANGUAGE ACTIVITIES

1. \ 26. What 51. friend 76.
2. 27. How 52. Top 77. § 3
3. | 4 '28.D0 53. Bright 78. > % 5
4. é 29, Which 54, Full 79. % §
5. > EO 30. Where 55. Weak ‘ 80. < E
B § 31.who 56.Cub, 81. nurse
7. “: 32.Can _ 57. Calf 82. dentist
8. = 33. Cooking . 58. baby 83. captain
9. 34. Playing 59. baby 84, farmer
10./ 35. Praying 60. kitten 85. kennel
11. 7 . 36. Looking 61. baby 86. blue
12. ;:: : 37. Kicking 62. child 87. barber
13. § § 38. Writing 63. woman 88. mechanic
14. §; 3 39, Digging 64. ox 89. grocer
15. ) < 40. Stopping 65. knife 90. optician
16. hotter hottest 41. Cried 66.2a 91, horse
17. wetter wettest 42. Waited 67.¢ 92. cow
18. 43. Brought 68.u 93. Moo
19, Fatter fattest 44. typed 69.i 94, meat
20. Thinner Thinnest 45. cooked 70.2a 95. mik
21. Something 46. did 71. teacher/ ache 196. manure
22. Anybody 47. done 72.room 97. skin / hides
23. Somebody 25, done 7 3. station 98. horse
24. Somebody 49.did 74. chair 3 horee
25. Something =l did 75. Ache/teacher |100. calf

3 Grade 3 Language Activities M/Scheme

»
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GRADE 3 APRIL HOLIDAY HOMEWORK 2020

ANSWERS FOR ALL SUBJECTS

ENVIRONMENTAL ACTIVITIES

5.

6.

7

8.

9.

10.
1.
12,
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23,
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

39.
40.
41.
42,
43,
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

\.

4'} Any relevant answer

Floods
drought

Not true
floods
drought
weather
conditions
homes
killed
crops
animals
bridges

Any relevant picture

decaritation
filtration
boiling
decantation
filtration
boiling

Any relevant thing used in
water filtration

clay
sand
loam

soil is found

38.J> Any relevant place place

a

0a

a

clay
fine
sand
coarse
loam
medium
coarse

51. smooth

52: -

53} Any relevant picture
54

55. roots

56. stem

57. fruit -

58. flowers

59.  leaves

61. 3

65. >Any edible plant drawn

69.
70/
710
72.
73. \. Any relevant picture
74.
75.)
76.  edible

77.  Non-edible
78.  Poisonus

79.  Non-poisonus
80.
81.
82.

Any relevant picture

84.  Thorny plants

85.  Non-thorny plants
86.  Thorny plant

87.  Poisonus

88:
89.
90.
91.

Any relevant drawing

94.  tourist
95.  gamesreserves
96.  national parks

99: drawings

6 Environmental Activities Grade3 M/scheme
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GRADE 3 APRIL HOLIDAY HOMEWORK 2020
ANSWERS FOR ALL SUBJECTS

HYGIENE & NUTRITION
f w
51,
2
3 Any relevant Activity g
4. 5 4: Any relevant picture
5. dentist 55.
6 Well drawn diagram 56.
7 teeth 57.
8 milk teeth 58. e
9. 59. wu.
10. ; 60. ;e
A ¥
. ny relevant ptctug:es 6.  internal
12. o 62  external
13. 0 . 63.  instructions -
14, 64. lockable -
15. > Any relevant food 65.  boiling
16 66.
17. 67
18, ~ 68. Any relevant picture
19. 69.
20 70.
. A
51 ny relevant food 70 dity
2. . 72.  drinking
23.  Cavities 73.  illness
24.  illness , 74.  bucket
25. 75.  bottle
26. 76.  pot
27. 77.
g Any relevant picture 78.
b0 79. Any relevant picture
30 80.
1. 81.  To get vegetables for use at home
32. o . |82 To get fresh vegetables for daily use
33, o = 83. To get vegetables for selling at the market
34. o 84. i
35.  dutyroster o &
36.  dustbin 86. i
37, milkydirt of.
38, oilydirt gg ]’;’l'a“'e“
39.  starchydirt : ‘anket
A, Toieedint g‘l" pillow
41.  ugali -sufuria 92' E;llowclase .
f42.  pancake - pan . ny reievant picture
43 93.  neat
. teapot 9 d
44.  Juice glass o TEuEe
1 95. - clay
. 96.  loam
jg 97.  sand
48, Any relevant picture 98. j?ggers
49. 0 b
50. ’ ues
— ‘ , )
4 Hygiene & Nutrition Grade 3 M/scheme
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GRADE 3 APRIL HOLIDAY HOMEWORK 2020
ANSWERS FOR ALL SUBJECTS

SHUGHULI ZA KISWAHILI LUGHA

1N ‘ wanane 74. huyu
2 37. Mia sita na kumi na sita | 75. haya
3 = . 38. Mia mbili ishirini na mbili | 76. hi
4 5 39. Miatatuthelathininasaba | 77. mwenye
5 "S 40. Mia nne sitini na nane 78. chenye
6 > § 41. Samaki : 79. vyenye
7 3 42, Shule g 80. lenye
8 § : 43, Kobe . 81. Staftahi
9 < " 44, Porini ! 82. jioni
10. / . ~ 45. Barua 83. kifaranga
11. \ 46. Haraka 84. babu
12, 47. Moto 85. ndama
13. - 48. Miango 86. | 3
14. % 49. Tunda 87. §:S
15 & 3 50. Kuuliza 88. ~%§
16. % 51. duara 89. | £
17. ?? 52. duara dufu 90. “
18. g 53. Pembe tatu 91. kipofu
19. o 54. Mraba _ 92. kiziwi
20. / 55. Mstatili ; 93. kilema
21. Wao wataimba 56. mimea 94. bubu
22. Vikombe hivi ni vyetu 57. machungwa 95. kigugumizi
23. Mimea hii imenawiri 58. maembe 96. mkanju
24, Walimu watasoma hjadimi 59. madawati 97. pw;;ni
25. Madarasa yale yalifungwa 60. Vidole vinauma 98. mkanju
26. Mimisikuamka asubuhi 61. Magunia yana makaa 99, milima
27. Mwalimu hakuenda 62. cha 100. mkanju

nyumbani 63. la
28. Kaka halimi shambani 64. wa
29. Sisi hatukupalitia mimea 65. la
30. Wewe hulimi 66. vya
31. tisin 67. Mwembamba
325 B 68. Anacheka
33. Mia saba sabini na saba 69. Msichana
34. Miambilina sabinina 20 Aristenibas

Wl 71. Mwalimu
35. Mia moja na moja 72. huu
36. Mia nane themanini na 73. hiki

5 » Shugh, za Kiswa Gr=di 3 Mwongozo wa kusahihishia

Compiled & distributed by Schools Net Kenya, P.O. Box 15509-00503, Nairobi | Tel:+254202319748
E-mail: infosnkenya@gmail.com | ORDER ANSWERS ONLINE at www.schoolsnetkenya.com




