### **MATHEMATICAL ACTIVITIES**

MATHEMATICAL ACTIVITIES						
1.	January - first	34.	699	<b>68.</b> 431		
2.	February - second	35.	238	<b>69.</b> 573		
3.	March- Third	36.	107	<b>70.</b> 521		
4.	April- Fourth	37.	569	<b>71.</b> 713		
5.	May- fifth	38.	899	72.		
6.	June-Sixth	39.	205	73. Mark appropriate		
7.	July-Seventh	40.	416	74. answers		
8.	August-Eight	41.	604	75.		
9.	September-Nineth	42.	618	76. 77.		
10.	October-Tenth `	43.	647	70		
11.	November-Eleventh	44.	889	79. Draw accurate time on the		
12.	December-Twelvth	45.	989	80. clocks		
13.	65 60 55	46.	777	81.		
14.	95 94 93	47.	827	<b>82.</b> 44 weeks		
15.	295 294 293	48.	$3 \times 4 = 12$	<b>83.</b> 7 weeks		
16.	445 450	49.	$4 \times 2 = 8$	<b>84.</b> 8 weeks		
17.	904 905	50.	$4 \times 5 = 20$	<b>85.</b> 9 weeks		
18.	9 tens 2 ones	51.	30	<b>86.</b> 9 weeks 3 days		
19.	1 tens 2 ones	52.	56	<b>87.</b> 10weeks 3 days		
20.	tens 6 ones	53.	14	<b>88.</b> 10 weeks 2 days		
21. 22.	12 6	54.	45	<b>89.</b> 28 legs <b>90.</b> 40 legs		
23.	5	55.	4	<b>90.</b> 40 legs <b>91.</b> sh.40		
24.	7	56.	3	<b>92.</b> 30 days		
2 <del>4</del> . 25.	)	57.	3	<b>93.</b> 83 goats		
26.	> Drawings	58.	4	<b>94.</b> 48		
27.	sixty six	59.	81	<b>95.</b> 4 oranges		
28.	Four hundred and	60.	24	<b>96.</b> tens		
	ninety nine	61.	sh.800	<b>97.</b> sh.9		
29.	Five hundred and one	62.	17	<b>98.</b> 416 goats		
30.	Eight hundred and	63.	59	<b>99.</b> 1100 plants		
	ninety nine	64.	17	<b>100.</b> 102, 146, 246, 301		
31.	306	65.	29			
32.	777	66.	8			
33.	1000	67.	16			
		,				

Grade 3 Mathematical Act. M/scheme

### **CHRISTIAN RELIGIOUS ACTIVITIES** Image 51. Adam **Smelling** 52. Eve 3. Touching 53. Bible 4. Hearing 54. Christians Eating 55. Muslims 6. Walking 56. 66 books 7. 57. 2 testaments 8. 58. 39 books Any relevant answer 9. 59. 27 books 10. 60. word 11. 61. Any relevant picture 12. [ 62. 13. God 63. 14. Father 64. 15. Mother 65. Any relevant book Brother 16. 66. 17. 67. Sister 18. Father 68. 19. Mother 69. 20. 70. 21. Any relevant answer 22. 72. Any relevant answer 23. 73\_ 24. 74. Moses 75. 25. Sinai Any member of the extended 26. 76. Jonah family. Grandmother father 27. 77. Nineve Grandfather mother 78. Leprosy 28. Aunty brother 29. 7 times Uncle Sister 80. 30. Shadrack Cousins 81. Meshack 31. 82. Abednego 32. 83. Elisha 33. Any name as long as it 84.-34. is from his family tree-85. fun 35. 86. Bethlehem 36. 87. East 37. 88. star 38. eden 89. worshipped 39. Adam 90. Gold 40. Eve 91. Frankisene 41. Middle 92. Myrrh 42. Eve 93. Nazareth 43. Adam 94. betrayed 44. Disobeyed 95. Sins Adam 96. 10 46. Eve $6^{th}$ 97. 47. Eden 98. Sarah 48. Tree 99. blind 49. Mother 100. king Father

Grade 3 Religious Activities M/scheme

<u> </u>	ISLAMIC RELIGIOUS ACTIVITIES					
1.	many favours	33. Mihraab				
2.	Idd-ul-Adh-ha	34. Dhuhr				
3.	huwal abtar	35. Fajr				
4.	Adhaan	36. Dhuhr				
5.	Masjid Nabawi	<b>7.</b> 1				
6.	Fill our mouth with food	38. Punctuality				
7.	Bismillah	39. Calls Adhana				
8.	a camel	40. 4				
9.	three times	41. by a man and loudly				
10.	golden	42. salaat Fajr				
11.	wa aleikum salaam	43. come to the mosque				
12.	Warahmatullahi wabarakatuh	44. stand up for swalah				
13.	the young to greet the older	45. Qad qaamat swalah				
14.	one who starts salaam	46. face Qibla				
15.	sleeping	47. Tashahhud				
16.	ikhlas, Nas, Falaq	48. before salaam				
17.	die	49. Allahu Akbar				
18.	a bottle of water	50. Fatiha				
19.	khubuth	51.Sujuud sitting				
20.	Istinjaa					
21.	Avoid bad words when fasting	52.Qiyam Bending				
22.	Twahur	k XX				
23.	Israaf	53.Julus Prostrating				
24.	Haraam	. ,				
25.	knees	54.Rukuu / Standing				
26.	Rinsing the mouth					
27.	Three three	55.Julus				
28.	shine	56.Prophet Ibrahim				
29.	Ablution	57.Imaam				
30.	Muswallah	58.17				
31.	Mimbar	59.Isra wal Miiraj				
32.	Dhukr	60.a dua				

Grade 3 Islamic Religious Activities M/scheme

### **LANGUAGE ACTIVITIES**

	LANGONGE	ACTIVITIES	
1.	<b>26.</b> What	<b>51.</b> friend	76.
2.	<b>27.</b> How	<b>52.</b> Top	77. kills
3. p	<b>28.</b> Do	<b>53.</b> Bright	4ny gammatically correct sentence
4. 0m ys	29. Which	<b>54.</b> Full	79. 8am
5. engli:	<b>30.</b> Where	<b>55.</b> Weak	80.
6. <i>tuo</i> va	<b>31.</b> Who	<b>56.</b> Cub	81. nurse
4. 5. 6. 7. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4.	<b>32.</b> Can	<b>57.</b> Calf	82. dentist
8.	<b>33.</b> Cooking	<b>58.</b> baby	83. captain
9.	<b>34.</b> Playing	<b>59.</b> baby	84. farmer
10.	<b>35.</b> Praying	<b>60.</b> kitten	85. kennel
11.	<b>36.</b> Looking	<b>61.</b> baby	<b>86.</b> blue
12.   13.   14.   15.   15.	<b>37.</b> Kicking	62. child	87. barber
ammatica	38. Writing	<b>63.</b> woman	88. mechanic
14. was	<b>39.</b> Digging	<b>64.</b> ox	<b>89.</b> grocer
15. J W	40. Stopping	65. knife	90. optician
16. hotter hottest	<b>41.</b> Cried	<b>66.</b> a	91. horse
17. wetter wettest	42. Waited	<b>67.</b> e	<b>92.</b> cow
18.	<b>43.</b> Brought	<b>68.</b> u	<b>93.</b> Moo
<b>19.</b> Fatter fattest	<b>44.</b> typed	<b>69.</b> i	<b>94.</b> meat
20. Thinner Thinnest	45. cooked	<b>70.</b> a	95. milk
21. Something	<b>46.</b> did	71. teacher/ ache	96. manure
22. Anybody	<b>47.</b> done	<b>72.</b> room	97. skin / hides
23. Somebody	<b>48.</b> done	73. station	98. horse
24. Somebody	<b>49.</b> did	<b>74.</b> chair	99. horse
25. Something	<b>50.</b> did	<b>75.</b> Ache/teacher	<b>100.</b> calf
:		=	
-		l	I

Grade 3 Language Activities M/Scheme

9	ENVIRONMENTAL ACTIVITIES					
Ĺ.	Floods	51. smooth				
2.	drought	52.				
3.	A I 4 4	53. Any relevant picture				
4. >	Any relevant answer	54.				
الـ.5		55. roots				
6.	Not true	56. stem				
7.	floods	57. fruit				
8.	drought	58. flowers				
9.	weather	59. leaves				
10.	conditions	60.				
11.	homes	01.				
12.	killed	62.				
13.	crops	63.				
14.	animals	64.				
15.	bridges	65. Any edible plant drawn				
16.		66.				
17.		67.				
18.		68.				
19.	>	69.				
20.	Any relevant picture	70./				
21.		71. 72.				
22.		73. Any relevant picture				
23.	decantation	74.				
24.	filtration	75.				
25.	boiling	76. edible				
26.	decantation	77. Non-edible				
27.	filtration	78. Poisonus				
28.	boiling	79. Non-poisonus				
29. 30.		80.				
31.	Any relevant thing used in	81				
32.	water filtration	82. Any relevant picture				
33.		83.				
33. 34.	clay sand	84. Thorny plants				
35.		85. Non-thorny plants				
36.	loam	86. Thorny plant				
37.		87. Poisonus				
38.	- Any relevant place place	88.)				
39.	soil is found	89.				
40.	son is jound	90.				
41.	a	91. Any relevant drawing				
42.	oa	92.				
43.	a	93.				
44.	clay	94. tourist				
45.	fine	95. games reserves				
46.	sand	96. national parks				
47.	coarse	97.				
48.	loam	98.				
49.	medium	99. > drawings				
50.	coarse	100]				
	N N					

6 Environmental Activities Grade 3 M/scheme

### **HYGIENE & NUTRITION**

```
51.
                                                      52.
       Any relevant Activity
                                                      53.
                                                                Any relevant picture
                                                      54.
       dentist
                                                      55.
       Well drawn diagram
                                                      56.
       teeth
                                                      57.
       milk teeth
                                                      58.
                                                      59.
10.
                                                      60.
                                                            i e
           Any relevant pictures
11.
                                                      61.
                                                              internal
12.
                                                      62.
                                                              external
13.
                                                      63.
                                                              instructions
14.
                                                      64.
                                                              lockable
15.
           Any relevant food
                                                      65.
                                                              boiling
16.
                                                      66.
17.
                                                      67.
18.
                                                      68.
                                                                   Any relevant picture
19.
                                                      69.
20.
                                                      70.
           Any relevant food
                                                      71.
21.
                                                              dirty
                                                      72.
22.
                                                              drinking
23.
                                                      73.
                                                              illness
       Cavities
24.
                                                              bucket
       illness
                                                      75.
25.
                                                              bottle
                                                      76.
                                                              pot
26.
                                                      77.
27.
           Any relevant picture
                                                      78.
28.
                                                                  Any relevant picture
                                                      79.
29.
                                                      80.
30.
                                                      81.
                                                              To get vegetables for use at home
                                                              To get fresh vegetables for daily use
                                                      82.
32.
                                                      83.
                                                              To get vegetables for selling at the market
33.
                                                      84.
                                                      85.
       duty roster
                                                      86.
36.
       dustbin
                                                              bed
       milky dirt
                                                              Mattress
                                                      88.
38.
       oily dirt
                                                              blanket
       starchy dirt
                                                      90.
                                                              pillow
       juice dirt
                                                      91.
                                                             pillowcase
       ugali - sufuria
                                                              Any relevant picture
       pancake - pan
                                                      93.
                                                              neat
       tea pot
                                                      94.
                                                              re-used
       Juice glass
                                                      95.
                                                              clay
45.
                                                      96.
                                                              loam
46.
                                                      97.
                                                              sand
47.
                                                      98.
          Any relevant picture
                                                              jiggers
48.
                                                      99.
                                                              lice
49.
                                                      100.
                                                              bedbugs
50.
```

Compiled & distributed by Schools Net Kenya, P.O. Box 15509-00503, Nairobi | Tel:+254202319748 E-mail: infosnkenya@gmail.com | ORDER ANSWERS ONLINE at www.schoolsnetkenya.com

Hygiene & Nutrition Grade 3 M/scheme

SHUGHULI ZA KISWAHILI LUGHA					
1. \	wanane	<b>74.</b> huyu			
2.	37. Mia sita na kumi na sita	<b>75.</b> haya			
3.   iii	38. Mia mbili ishirini na mbili	76. hii			
4.   bm	<b>39.</b> Mia tatu thelathini na saba	77. mwenye			
$\int 5 \cdot \int 7 \cdot 7$	<b>40.</b> Mia nne sitini na nane	78. chenye			
3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. Neno lolote la kiswahili	41. Samaki	<b>79.</b> vyenye			
7.   Olo	<b>42.</b> Shule	80. lenye			
8. 0u	43. Kobe	81. Staftahi			
9.	44. Porini	82. jioni			
10.	~ <b>45.</b> Barua	83. kifaranga			
11.	46. Haraka	<b>84.</b> babu			
12.	<b>47.</b> Moto	85. ndama			
13.	48. Mlango	86. ) <sup>2</sup>			
14.	49. Tunda	87. 00 is			
15. \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	50. Kuuliza	88. Sahihi			
16. Ook	51. duara	86. 87. 88. sahihi			
14.	52. duara dufu	90. 🗸 🛇			
18.   te	<b>53.</b> Pembe tatu	91. kipofu			
19. S	<b>54.</b> Mraba	92. kiziwi			
20.	55. Mstatili	93. kilema			
21. Wao wataimba	56. mimea	<b>94.</b> bubu			
22. Vikombe hivi ni vyetu	<b>57.</b> machungwa	95. kigugumizi			
23. Mimea hii imenawiri	<b>58.</b> maembe	96. mkanju			
24. Walimu watasoma hadithi	<b>59.</b> madawati	97. pwani			
25. Madarasa yale yalifungwa	60. Vidole vinauma	98. mkanju			
26. Mimi sikuamka asubuhi	<b>61.</b> Magunia yana makaa	99. milima			
27. Mwalimu hakuenda	<b>62.</b> cha	100. mkanju			
nyumbani	<b>63.</b> la				
28. Kaka halimi shambani	<b>64.</b> wa				
29. Sisi hatukupalilia mimea	<b>65.</b> la				
<b>30.</b> Wewe hulimi	<b>66.</b> vya				
31. tisiri	67. Mwembamba	×			
<b>32.</b> Elfa,	<b>68.</b> Anacheka				
<b>33.</b> Mia saba sabini na saba	69. Msichana				
34. Mia mbili na sabini na	70. Anatembea	,			
watisa	<b>71.</b> Mwalimu				
<b>35.</b> Mia moja na moja	72. huu				
<b>36.</b> Mia nane themanini na	73. hiki	e e			

Shugh. za Kiswa Gradi 3 Mwongozo wa kusahihishia